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4 B-2004 SHIFAN AAFDIN MD FIYAZ ANSARI M 3/1/2021 1 GEN 9121378789 5 1

44 B-2044 KRISHAA PANDEY PANDEY PANKAJ RAJLALAN F 11/12/2020 1 GEN 9421749331 5 2

60 B-2060 ATULYA SINGH ASHWINI KUMAR SINGH F 27/6/2020 1 GEN 8106687426 5 3

38 B-2038 REEYA JAIPRAKASH F 4/3/2021 1 OBC 6005322827 4 WL-01

56 B-2056 AYUSH BORAH DIPAK BORAH M 28/10/2020 1 GEN 9149828423 4 WL-02

12 B-2012 RANBIJAY KUMAR RAKESH KUMAR M 7/2/2021 1 OBC 9931312305 4 WL-03

62 B-2062 DISHANT SAMAL DAITARI SAMAL M 29/10/2020 1 GEN 9340372289 4 WL-04

47 B-2047 NISHANT KUMAR GIRI SUNIL KUMAR GIRI M 30/07/2020 1 GEN 9541842137 4 WL-05

43 B-2043 M. LASYA M.NARESH F 13/07/2020 1 OBC 9568373626 4 WL-06

8 B-2008 SARANSH SINGH TRILOK SINGH M 27/09/2020 1 GEN 9639142020 4 WL-07

50 B-2050 ANANYA RAHUL KUMAR F 19/06/2020 1 GEN 6005447785 4 WL-08

25 B-2025 SAHIL CHOUDHARY RADHE SHYA M 3/9/2020 1 OBC 9001567041 4 WL-09

42 B-2042 KASHVI SHUKLA SHASHIKANT SHUKLA F 25/11/2020 1 GEN 8887066186 3 WL-10

22 B-2022 DIPANSH MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA M 13/03/2021 1 ST 9257562325 3 WL-11

53 B-2053 DEBANSI TANAYA DASH INDRAJEET DASH F 5/8/2020 1 GEN 7986886982 3 WL-12

19 B-2019 DHRUV DHANKHAR ANIL KUMAR M 29/08/2020 1 GEN 8570002315 3 WL-13

61 B-2061 R.VEDA MITHRA RAVI KUMAR T F 8/10/2020 1 OBC 9488050917 3 WL-14

54 B-2054 KARITIKA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR F 21/01/2021 1
OBC-
NCL 9832919081 3 WL-15

18 B-2018 SAIDIP DAS DEBABRATA DAS M 25/11/2020 1 GEN 7407453098 3 WL-16

9 B-2009 H RASHMITA SINGHA H MANIBABU SINGHA F 29/04/2020 1 OBC 6005059004 3 WL-17

40 B-2040 KIRT MOHIT F 11/9/2020 1 GEN 9813812628 3 WL-18

49 B-2049 ABHAY CHAUDHARY RAHUL KUMAR M 19/06/2020 1 GEN 6005447785 3 WL-19

34 B-2034 BIYYALA AADHYA SRI BIYYALA SURESH F 19/11/2020 1 GEN 9618183562 3 WL-20

55 B-2055 HARSH KUMAR VIKRANT KUMAR M 24/03/2021 1 OBC 7007093326 3 WL-21

39 B-2039 YASH TAROLIA SATISH CHAND M 27/08/2020 1
OBC-
NCL 9761282822 2 WL-22

26 B-2026 SAAYANTH LIVISH LIVISH. R M 15/08/2020 1 OBC 2 WL-23

13 B-2013 TRISHIKA SHARMA SUNNY SHARMA F 1/7/2020 1 GEN 9425882976 2 WL-24

24 B-2024 PARIKSHIT SINGH B RAJ SINGH BHADAUIRIYA M 7/4/2020 1 GEN 8920980413 2 WL-25

30 B-2030 AVIKA ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI F 27/10/2020 1 GEN 9936682191 2 WL-26

33 B-2033 JUHI AKTAR LASKAR ABDUL MALIK LASKAR F 23/02/2021 1 GEN 9407203537 2 WL-27

21 B-2021 SANA MONDAL SADDAM MONDAL F 1/3/2021 1 OBC 8926583209 2 WL-28

27 B-2027 BELLAMKONDA VIRAT SRINIVASRAO BELLAMKONDA M 23/04/2020 1 OBC 8790754470 2 WL-29

63 B-2063 SEHAJPREET KAUR AMRIK SINGH F 10/10/2020 1 GEN 6006710276 2 WL-30

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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29 B-2029 ADRIK TIWARI ASHOK KUMAR TIWARI M 27/10/2020 1 GEN 9936682191 2 WL-31

3 B-2003 KAVYA RAWAT YATENDERBIR SINGH RAWAT F 28/11/2020 1 GEN 9469795737 2 WL-32

23 B-2023 PRATIK ARVIND KUMAR M 5/11/2020 1 GEN 9149984429 2 WL-33

6 B-2006 SEHNAAZ KAUR RANDHAWA SURINDER PAL SINGH F 4/8/2020 1 GEN 2 WL-34

66 B-2066 ANVI KUNWAR PAL F 28/8/2020 1 OBC 9936294601 2 WL-35

31 B-2031 SWDWB NARZARY DHARMESWAR NARZARY M 20/10/2020 1 ST 8360606858 2 WL-36

52 B-2052 SHUBHANKAR JENA BALRAM JENA F 2/11/2020 1 SC 8018020080 2 WL-37

65 B-2065 SHIOVIK DIGWAL RAHUL DIGWAL M 2/9/2020 1 SC 7221085679 0 WL-38

45 B-2045 KUNJAL ANIL KUMAR F 30/11/2020 1
OBC-
NCL 9467682902 0 WL-39

11 B-2011 AVANI KUMARI HAPPY KUMAR F 21/11/2020 5 SC 8196880188 0 WL-40

10 B-2010 RISHI KAMAL LALIT M 11/12/2020 5 SC 8375023249 0 WL-41

37 B-2037 AMAY KAUSHAL SUMIT KAUSHAL M 15/01/2021 5 GEN 9592888619 0 WL-42

32 B-2032 SUKHMANI KAUR GURPREET SINGH F 1/1/2021 5 GEN 6284792385 0 WL-43

5 B-2005 CHITRA GARG UMESH KUMAR GARG F 30/10/2020 5 GEN 7065174925 0 WL-44

16 B-2016 HARLEEN KAUR RINKU F 6/11/2020 5 SC 7973693132 0 WL-45

48 B-2048 DANVI JASVEER SINGH F 19/08/2017 5 SC 9877728483 0 WL-46

14 B-2014 MISHIKA RISHU KUMAR F 6/12/2020 5 SC 9041027504 0 WL-47

46 B-2046 BALRAJ SINGH MANDEEP SINGH M 15/01/2021 5 OBC 9417136382 0 WL-48

7 B-2007 RIYANSH PATEL AMRESH PATEL M 1/9/2020 5 SC 9914779497 0 WL-49

51 B-2051 KARAMVEER SINGH YADWINDER SINGH M 12/8/2020 5 GEN 9478101992 0 WL-50

1 B-2001 ARSHPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH F 25/12/2020 5 SC 9780112770 0 WL-51

64 B-2064 SARGUN KAUR RANJIT SINGH F 22/11/2020 5 SC 9041247052 0 WL-52

41 B-2041 AARAV VERMA KRISHN KUMAR VERMA M 20/08/2020 5 OBC 9792939134 0 WL-53

36 B-2036 LOVE SUNIL KUMAR M 9/3/2021 5 SC 7319578786 0 WL-54

28 B-2028 RAVNEET SWINDER SINGH F 15/06/2020 5 SC 9464269550 0 WL-55

15 B-2015 MYRA SONI KUMAR F 7/12/2020 5 SC 9023775001 0 WL-56

57 B-2057 ATHARV YADAV AMIT YADAV M 13/11/2020 5 OBC 9988933814 0 WL-57

17 B-2017 GURJAAP SINGH GURVINDER SINGH M 8/12/2020 5 GEN 7986062291 0 WL-58

59 B-2059 KUSH BINOD KUMAR SAH M 15/12/2020 5 OBC 7808629871 0 WL-59

35 B-2035 JAIVEER SINGH GURVINDER SINGH M 31/08/2020 5 SC 9316666464 0 WL-60

20 B-2020 SHANAYA SHIVAM KUMAR F 16/09/2020 5 SC 7973000235 0 WL-61

2 B-2002 FATEH SINGH RAJ SINGH M 1/7/2021 5 GEN 9724304038 0 WL-62

58 B-2058 LOVE BINOD KUMAR SAH M 15/12/2020 5 OBC 7808629871 0 WL-63
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52 B-2052 SHUBHANKAR JENA BALRAM JENA F 2/11/2020 1 SC 8018020080 2 1

65 B-2065 SHIOVIK DIGWAL RAHUL DIGWAL M 2/9/2020 1 SC 7221085679 0 WL-01

48 B-2048 DANVI JASVEER SINGH F 19/08/2017 5 SC 9877728483 0 WL-02

7 B-2007 RIYANSH PATEL AMRESH PATEL M 1/9/2020 5 SC 9914779497 0 WL-03

11 B-2011 AVANI KUMARI HAPPY KUMAR F 21/11/2020 5 SC 8196880188 0 WL-04

16 B-2016 HARLEEN KAUR RINKU F 6/11/2020 5 SC 7973693132 0 WL-05

36 B-2036 LOVE SUNIL KUMAR M 9/3/2021 5 SC 7319578786 0 WL-06

14 B-2014 MISHIKA RISHU KUMAR F 6/12/2020 5 SC 9041027504 0 WL-07

64 B-2064 SARGUN KAUR RANJIT SINGH F 22/11/2020 5 SC 9041247052 0 WL-08

28 B-2028 RAVNEET SWINDER SINGH F 15/06/2020 5 SC 9464269550 0 WL-09

1 B-2001 ARSHPREET KAUR SATNAM SINGH F 25/12/2020 5 SC 9780112770 0 WL-10

20 B-2020 SHANAYA SHIVAM KUMAR F 16/09/2020 5 SC 7973000235 0 WL-11

10 B-2010 RISHI KAMAL LALIT M 11/12/2020 5 SC 8375023249 0 WL-12

15 B-2015 MYRA SONI KUMAR F 7/12/2020 5 SC 9023775001 0 WL-13

35 B-2035 JAIVEER SINGH GURVINDER SINGH M 31/08/2020 5 SC 9316666464 0 WL-14
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54 B-2054 KARITIKA YADAV MANOJ KUMAR F 21/01/2021 1
OBC-
NCL 9832919081 3 1

39 B-2039 YASH TAROLIA SATISH CHAND M 27/08/2020 1
OBC-
NCL 9761282822 2 WL-1

45 B-2045 KUNJAL ANIL KUMAR F 30/11/2020 1
OBC-
NCL 9467682902 0 WL-2

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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18 B-3018 HARJAP SHELLI DEEPAK SHELLI M 22/03/2020 1 GEN 8638576488 3 1

8 B-3008 AKSHAYA J JAYAPRAKASH.S M 21/08/2019 1 GEN 8667427570 3 2

10 B-3010 SHANVI GIRI KAUSHAL KUMAR F 13/03/2020 1 OBC 9550434301 3 3

15 B-3015 TANUJ GURJAR MAHIPAL SINGH M 24/03/2020 1 OBC 9929897840 3 4

25 B-3025 MRINAL BISWAS KRISHNENDU BISWAS F 30/08/2019 1 GEN 9103230357 3 5

6 B-3006 NIKHIL SIKARWAR SAURABH SINGH M 30/10/2019 1 GEN 6005694208 3 WL-01

23 B-3023 SHIVANSH AMOL BANDAL BANDAL AMOL JAGANNATH M 16/06/2019 1 GEN 9921773942 3 WL-02

9 B-3009 RIYA MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA F 26/07/2019 1 ST 9257562325 3 WL-03

29 B-3029 AVIRAJ KAKRAN ROBIN KUMAR M 24/10/2019 1 OBC 7060029980 3 WL-04

19 B-3019 JASKIRAT KAUR DEEPAK SHELLI M 23/03/2020 1 GEN 8638576488 3 WL-05

7 B-3007 VAIDEHI SOLET AMIT KUMAR F 11/12/2019 1 OBC 9596875024 3 WL-06

13 B-3013 TANVI DALIP F 1/12/2019 1 SC 8059871202 3 WL-07

21 B-3021 MANVI SHARMA BHARATH KUMAR F 31/08/2019 1 GEN 9821420280 3 WL-08

11 B-3011 AMAYA RATHEESH RATHEESH.R F 13/10/2019 1 GEN 9539889961 3 WL-09

33 B-3033 DIYA GHOSH DIBANKAR GHOSH F 11/11/2019 1 GEN 7602951952 3 WL-10

3 B-3003 KAVISHA GUPTA VISHAL KUMAR F 7/2/2020 1 GEN 9217666908 2 WL-11

1 B-3001 YAMI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR F 14/06/2019 1 OBC 9797497918 1 WL-12

16 B-3016 DIVYAANSH CHAUHAN GAURAV CHAUHAN M 28/02/2020 1 GEN 8077031528 1 WL-13

5 B-3005 ATIKANT MEENA BRIJESH KUMAR M 15/10/2019 1 ST 1 WL-14

26 B-3026 APARNA SHARMA MANMOHAN SHARMA F 7/3/2020 1 GEN 7508957063 0 WL-15

32 B-3032 DIVEK MEENA MANSINGH MEENA M 12/10/2019 1 ST 9414536252 0 WL-16

17 B-3017 MAHI KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR M 3/6/2019 1 SC 7814829970 0 WL-17

20 B-3020 SIDDHI NAVNEET KUMAR F 15/06/2019 1 GEN 9779234442 0 WL-18

22 B-3022 TANVEER KAUR PARDEEP SINGH F 5/9/2019 2 OBC-CL 7791959056 1 WL-19

28 B-3028 GURKIRAT KAUR SUNNY SINGH F 3/5/2019 3 SC 8847379002 0 WL-20

14 B-3014 VIVEK LOHAT SUNIL KUMAR M 21/09/2019 5 SC 8054987993 0 WL-21

2 B-3002 DAYAVEER SINGH JAGDEESH SINGH M 21/12/2019 5 GEN 8264202319 0 WL-22

34 B-3034 HARSHIT AGGARWAL ARUN AGGARWAL M 14/04/2019 5 EWS 9872969535 0 WL-23

12 B-3012 AYUSHMAN CHAUHAN RINKU SINGH M 21/05/2019 5 SC 0 WL-24

30 B-3030 JANHVI SOLANKHI MANOJ KUMAR F 26/05/2019 5 GEN 9517822023 0 WL-25

27 B-3027 GURLUV SINGH GURWINDER SINGH M 14/02/2020 5 SC 6280427103 0 WL-26

24 B-3024 EKNOOR DEEPAK F 24/12/2019 5 SC 8427760035 0 WL-27

4 B-3004 SAHIL GAUTAM SUBHASH KUMAR M 26/07/2019 5 GEN 978169507 0 WL-28

35 B-3035 GURFATHEVIR SINGH HARWINDER SINGH M 11/3/2020 5 GEN 9915831851 0 WL-29

31 B-3031 ARSHDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR M 25/10/2019 5 OBC 8528484838 0 WL-30

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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13 B-3013 TANVI DALIP F 1/12/2019 1 SC 8059871202 3 1

17 B-3017 MAHI KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR M 3/6/2019 1 SC 7814829970 0 2

28 B-3028 GURKIRAT KAUR SUNNY SINGH F 3/5/2019 3 SC 8847379002 0 WL-1

12 B-3012 AYUSHMAN CHAUHAN RINKU SINGH M 21/05/2019 5 SC 0 WL-2

14 B-3014 VIVEK LOHAT SUNIL KUMAR M 21/09/2019 5 SC 8054987993 0 WL-5

24 B-3024 EKNOOR DEEPAK F 24/12/2019 5 SC 8427760035 0 WL-3

27 B-3027 GURLUV SINGH GURWINDER SINGH M 14/02/2020 5 SC 6280427103 0 WL-4
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9 B-3009 RIYA MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR MEENA F 26/07/2019 1 ST 9257562325 3 1

5 B-3005 ATIKANT MEENA BRIJESH KUMAR M 15/10/2019 1 ST 1 WL-1

32 B-3032 DIVEK MEENA MANSINGH MEENA M 12/10/2019 1 ST 9414536252 0 WL-2
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15 B-3015 TANUJ GURJAR MAHIPAL SINGH M 24/03/2020 1 OBC 9929897840 3 1

29 B-3029 AVIRAJ KAKRAN ROBIN KUMAR M 24/10/2019 1 OBC 7060029980 3 2

7 B-3007 VAIDEHI SOLET AMIT KUMAR F 11/12/2019 1 OBC 9596875024 3 3

10 B-3010 SHANVI GIRI KAUSHAL KUMAR F 13/03/2020 1 OBC 9550434301 3 WL-01

1 B-3001 YAMI KUMARI CHANDAN KUMAR F 14/06/2019 1 OBC 9797497918 1 WL-02

31 B-3031 ARSHDEEP KUMAR SANDEEP KUMAR M 25/10/2019 5 OBC 8528484838 0 WL-03

OBC NCL PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION BALVATIKA-3 (2025-26)

SC PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION BALVATIKA-3 (2025-26)

ST PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION BALVATIKA-3 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT



S no

Regist
ration 

no Name of the student Father name Gender DOB
Servic
e cat Caste cat Mobile no

No of 
transfers lottery no

15 2015 AYANTIKA GHOSH MANABENDRA GHOSH FEMALE 1/8/2017 1 GEN 7318720835 4 1

18 2018 RUDRA KUMAR ROY RATNESH KUMAR ROY MALE 28-11-2017 1 GEN 8492926916 4 2

44 2044 SHUBHRASTRA KAUSHAL MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 3/1/2018 1 GEN 8349576116 4 3

20 2020 ANKIT YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV MALE 11/4/2017 1 OBC 7906643198 3 4

26 2026 RASHI KUMARI DILKUSH KUMAR FEMALE 8/2/2018 1 GEN 7780920327 3 5

37 2037 KOUSHAL RAJESH MALE 30-04-2018 1 GEN 9149808991 3 6

39 2039 ANNVI SUBHASH MEENA FEMALE 20-03-2018 1 SC 9929722052 3 7

52 2052 THADEM TANVITA SRI KARUNAKAR THADEM FEMALE 14-02-2018 1 SC 8847310966 3 8

55 2055 SUPRIYA RAGHUVANSHI PRIYANKA RAGHUVANSHI MALE 3/3/2018 1 GEN 7440359229 3 9

1 2001 JADAV PRIYABEN RAJESHBHAI JADAV RAJESHBHAI HARIBHAI FEMALE 19-03-2016 1 OBC 9610821628 2 10

16 2016 PRINCE SATENDRA SINGH MALE 22-03-2018 1 OBC 9760530511 2 11

17 2017 SHREYA ARYA ABHAY ARYA FEMALE 27-03-2018 1 GEN 8269496860 2 12

19 2019 KHUSHAN PAUL KAUSHIK PAUL MALE 13-12-2017 1 GEN 7407536232 2 13

22 2022 PARAS CHAHAR SHIV PRAKASH MALE 12/11/2017 1 GEN 6395958791 2 14

24 2024 BHAVYA SINGH RAM ANUGRAH SINGH FEMALE 17-09-2017 1 GEN 7002969687 2 15

25 2025 ROCHIKA MOHIT FEMALE 23-09-2017 1 GEN 9813812628 2 16

27 2027 RAJNANDINI TOOFAN SINGH BHEEL FEMALE 3/11/2017 1 ST 9571469124 2 17

40 2040 LEENA BHUJEL AMAR BHADUR BHUJEL FEMALE 27-04-2017 1 OBC 9957381539 2 WL1

45 2045 OJAS JITENDER MALE 17-08-2017 1 GEN 7056076868 2 18

14 2014 LIKITHADURGA BELLAMKONDA SRINIVASA RAO BELLAMKONDA FEMALE 24-05-2017 1 OBC 8790754470 1 WL-3

38 2038 TEJAS SHARMA SHYAM SINGH MALE 18-11-2017 1 OBC 8196936990 1 WL-2

23 2023 SARTHAK NOTIYAL SATENDER KUMAR MALE 14-12-2017 1 SC 9760605288 0 WL-5

46 2046 AARADHYA DEEPAK KUMAR CHAND FEMALE 18-09-2017 1 OBC 7833808307 0 WL-4

8 2008 NANDINI VINOD FEMALE 10/12/2017 2 GEN 9891424782 1 WL-6

28 2028 PRABHNOOR KAUR LOHAT GURPREET SINGH MALE 11/12/2017 3 SC 8847204137 2 WL-7

2 2002 GURLEEN KAUR BALKAR SINGH FEMALE 30-07-2017 5 SC 7341145239 0 WL-10

3 2003 KHUSHAANSH DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 28-10-2017 5 SC 9417576399 0 WL-9

4 2004 ARMAN TOTA RAM MALE 16-04-2016 5 SC 7508383026 0 WL-28

5 2005 SAMAR PARTAP SINGH HARVINDER SINGH MALE 21-10-2017 5 SC 9855870979 0 WL-24

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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6 2006 AYUSH KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE 6/6/2017 5 SC 9915731397 0 WL-26

7 2007 BALJOT INGH PRITAM SINGH MALE 12/6/2017 5 SC 7307349100 0 WL-18

9 2009 MD MURSED ALI MOHAMMAD MEHBUB ALI MALE 26-11-2016 5 GEN 9646367210 0 WL-23

10 2010 MAPPLEJOT SINGH RANBIR SINGH MALE 23-10-2017 5 SC 7009030980 0 WL-22

11 2011 ANSH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MALE 23-07-2018 5 OBC 7973594643 0 WL-30

12 2012 FIZZA SHIGAR MOHAMMED FEMALE 23-07-2017 5 GEN 9855632536 0 WL-16

13 2013 HARMAN SURINDER SINGH MALE 1/5/2017 5 SC 8427354802 0 WL-12

21 2021 ARNAV TIWARI AMIT KUMAR TIWARI MALE 1/3/2018 5 EWS 9024798692 0 WL-27

29 2029 PRIYANSH MAHESHWARI ABHISHEK MAHESHWARI MALE 11/12/2017 5 GEN 7986189596 0 WL-19

30 2030 DILSANJAM KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH FEMALE 30-05-2017 5 SC 9463195020 0 WL-29

31 2031 MANRAJ KAUR SATRAM SINGH FEMALE 3-Dec 5 SC 9478276737 0 WL-33

32 2032 NAVYANSH OM PARKAH MALE 29-07-2017 5 SC 9988224215 0 WL-35

33 2033 KRITIKA YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 11/9/2017 5 OBC 9988491289 0 WL-32

34 2034 ARYAN YADAV MANOJ KUMAR YADAV MALE 22-10-2017 5 GEN 9780828502 0 WL-20

35 2035 HARBHAJAN KUMAR DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 30-01-2018 5 GEN 6206391488 0 WL-36

36 2036 VANSHIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 5/3/2017 5 SC 8556028734 0 WL-14

41 2041 SHIVANGI RAVI KESHAV FEMALE 15-04-2017 5 SC 9056746114 0 WL-37

42 2042 SONAKSHI GULSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 8/7/2017 5 SC 9872233498 0 WL-11

43 2043 GURSEERAT KAUR GULAB SINGH FEMALE 10/4/2018 5 SC 6283093208 0 WL-8

47 2047 NIHARIKA KRISHAN FEMALE 9/3/2018 5 SC 6283504740 0 WL-21

48 2048 PRABHNOOR KAUR GURWINJDER SINGH FEMALE 14/2/2017 5 SC 8054416320 0 WL-25

49 2049 ABHIRAJ SINGH GURPREET SINGH MALE 4/2/2018 5 SC 7009287735 0 WL-31

50 2050 MAMRAJ KAUR RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 7/11/2017 5 SC 9872627264 0 WL-13

51 2051 VARSHA RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 3/5/2017 5 SC 9878563088 0 WL-15

53 2053 NAITIK TRIVEDI PRAMOD TRIVEDI MALE 14-09-2017 5 GEN 9501516021 0 WL-34

54 2054 ABHINOOR SHARMA VARINDER KUMAR MALE 3/12/2017 5 GEN 9463777470 0 WL-17
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39 2039 ANNVI SUBHASH MEENA FEMALE 20-03-2018 SC 9929722052 1

52 2052 THADEM TANVITA SRI KARUNAKAR THADEM FEMALE 14-02-2018 SC 8847310966 2

23 2023 SARTHAK NOTIYAL SATENDER KUMAR MALE 14-12-2017 SC 9760605288 3

28 2028 PRABHNOOR KAUR LOHAT GURPREET SINGH MALE 11/12/2017 SC 8847204137 4

49 2049 ABHIRAJ SINGH GURPREET SINGH MALE 4/2/2018 SC 7009287735 5

41 2041 SHIVANGI RAVI KESHAV FEMALE 15-04-2017 SC 9056746114 6

31 2031 MANRAJ KAUR SATRAM SINGH FEMALE 3-Dec SC 9478276737 WL-01

36 2036 VANSHIKA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 5/3/2017 SC 8556028734 WL-02

10 2010 MAPPLEJOT SINGH RANBIR SINGH MALE 23-10-2017 SC 7009030980 WL-03

4 2004 ARMAN TOTA RAM MALE 16-04-2016 SC 7508383026 WL-04

42 2042 SONAKSHI GULSHAN KUMAR FEMALE 8/7/2017 SC 9872233498 WL-05

32 2032 NAVYANSH OM PARKAH MALE 29-07-2017 SC 9988224215 WL-06

6 2006 AYUSH KUMAR HANS RAJ MALE 6/6/2017 SC 9915731397 WL-07

2 2002 GURLEEN KAUR BALKAR SINGH FEMALE 30-07-2017 SC 7341145239 WL-08

48 2048 PRABHNOOR KAUR GURWINJDER SINGH FEMALE 14/2/2017 SC 8054416320 WL-09

30 2030 DILSANJAM KAUR RAMANDEEP SINGH FEMALE 30-05-2017 SC 9463195020 WL-10

51 2051 VARSHA RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 3/5/2017 SC 9878563088 WL-11

5 2005 SAMAR PARTAP SINGH HARVINDER SINGH MALE 21-10-2017 SC 9855870979 WL-12

3 2003 KHUSHAANSH DEEPAK KUMAR MALE 28-10-2017 SC 9417576399 WL-13

50 2050 MAMRAJ KAUR RAVINDER SINGH FEMALE 7/11/2017 SC 9872627264 WL-14

7 2007 BALJOT INGH PRITAM SINGH MALE 12/6/2017 SC 7307349100 WL-15

47 2047 NIHARIKA KRISHAN FEMALE 9/3/2018 SC 6283504740 WL-16

43 2043 GURSEERAT KAUR GULAB SINGH FEMALE 10/4/2018 SC 6283093208 WL-17

13 2013 HARMAN SURINDER SINGH MALE 1/5/2017 SC 8427354802 WL-18
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27 2027 RAJNANDINI TOOFAN SINGH BHEEL FEMALE 3/11/2017 ST 9571469124 1
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20 2020 ANKIT YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV MALE 11/4/2017 OBC 7906643198 1

1 2001 JADAV PRIYABEN RAJESHBHAI JADAV RAJESHBHAI HARIBHAI FEMALE 19-03-2016 OBC 9610821628 2

16 2016 PRINCE SATENDRA SINGH MALE 22-03-2018 OBC 9760530511 3

40 2040 LEENA BHUJEL AMAR BHADUR BHUJEL FEMALE 27-04-2017 OBC 9957381539 4

14 2014 LIKITHADURGA BELLAMKONDASRINIVASA RAO BELLAMKONDA FEMALE 24-05-2017 OBC 8790754470 5

38 2038 TEJAS SHARMA SHYAM SINGH MALE 18-11-2017 OBC 8196936990 6

46 2046 AARADHYA DEEPAK KUMAR CHAND FEMALE 18-09-2017 OBC 7833808307 7

11 2011 ANSH KUMAR UDAY KUMAR MALE 23-07-2018 OBC 7973594643 8

33 2033 KRITIKA YADAV KAMLESH KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 11/9/2017 OBC 9988491289 9
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OBC NCL PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION CLASS-2 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
SC PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION CLASS-2 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
ST PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION CLASS-2 (2025-26)



S 
no

Regist
ration 

no Name of the student Father name Gender DOB
Servic
e cat

Caste 
cat Mobile no

No of 
transfer

s
lottery 

no

2 3002 ARADHYA RAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH FEMALE 4/2/2017 1 GEN 8899775137 5 1

31 3031 ANSHIKA RAJ MANISH KUMAR FEMALE 1/7/2016 1 GEN 9340906676 3 2

41 3041 SNEHA KUNTAL RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 25-03-2017 1 OBC 9103174504 3 3

4 3004 DHRUV BAGHEL UDAYVEER SINGH BAGHEL MALE 5/1/2017 1 GEN 7837694934 3 WL-01

1 3001 PRIYANSHI ISHWAR CHAND FEMALE 3/9/2016 1 GEN 8092787995 3 WL-02

16 3016 PATIL ARPIT PARDEEP PATIL PARDEEP MAHARU MALE 24-09-2016 1 GEN 8094543363 3 WL-03

8 3008 DIPANNITA DAS DEBABARTA DAS FEMALE 7/3/2017 1 GEN 7407453908 3 WL-04

39 3039 DEPANSHI AJIT SINGH FEMALE 22/8/2016 1 GEN 9467151287 3 WL-05

14 3014 HARSEERAT KAUR DEEPAK SHELLI FEMALE 28-02-2017 1 GEN 8638576488 3 WL-06

34 3034 SADIA ANJUM MADAD HUSSAIN FEMALE 30-03-2017 1 ST 9682560737 3 WL-07

19 3019 ROHIT YADAV PINTU KUMAR YADAV MALE 20-06-2016 1 OBC 8082268360 3 WL-08

25 3025 NISHI KRISHNA KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2017 1 OBC 9018527771 3 WL-09

29 3029 AYUSHI KRISHNA JAYA KRISHANAN. G FEMALE 3/2/2017 1 GEN 7389626058 3 WL-10

30 3030 ADITYA RAJ SINGH MANISH KUMAR MALE 1/7/2016 1 GEN 9340906676 3 WL-11

38 3038 YASHVI BANCHHOR DEVENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 23/5/2016 1 OBC 8208837572 2 WL-12

10 3010 ANANYA SINGH RAMANURAG SINGH FEMALE 24-09-2016 1 GEN 7002969687 2 WL-13

26 3026 NAYRA UBHASH CHANDER FEMALE 24-04-2016 1 GEN 8847432277 2 WL-14

36 3036 VARTIKA RAY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 5/2/2017 1 OBC 9588512908 2 WL-15

37 3037 YUVAN BANCHHOR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE 23/5/2016 1 OBC 8208837572 2 WL-16

24 3024 LALIT KUMAR MANNI LAL MALE 7/4/2016 1 GEN 9131416326 2 WL-17

15 3015 RAJVEER KUNWAR PAL MALE 25-11-2016 1 OBC 9936294601 2 WL-18

35 3035 HARDIK RAJUR NAKUL SINGH MALE 30-03-2017 1 GEN 8146316285 2 WL-19

11 3011 SANIDHYA NOTIYAL SATENDER KUMAR FEMALE 24-04-2016 1 SC 9760605288 0 WL-20

12 3012 SHIVAM SWAMI MAHENDERA KUMAR MALE 3/1/2017 1 OBC 9529840780 0 WL-21

3 3003 RADHIKA SUBHASH KUMAR (MONA) FEMALE 17-08-2015 1 SC 7496902951 0 WL-22

23 3023 DEVANSHI DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE 21-08-2016 1 GEN 7304170826 0 WL-23

5 3005 GURNOORDEEP SINGHBALKAUR SINGH MALE 27-11-2016 1 SC 6280813495 0 WL-24

20 3020 YASHASVI RAVI FEMALE 13-08-2016 5 SC 9996668250 0 WL-25

13 3013 HANSH SINGH MANGAT SINGH MALE 30-07-2016 5 GEN 7717632973 0 WL-26

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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33 3033 ANJLI HANSH RAJ FEMALE 22-08-2016 5 SC 8556080827 0 WL-27

22 3022 HIMASHU LUCKY KUMAR MALE 30-11-2015 5 OBC 9417229085 0 WL-28

21 3021 PARHEEN PREET NEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE 6/8/2016 5 SC 8054444070 0 WL-29

17 3017 MEHARPREET KAUR AMRINDER SINGH MALE 31-08-2016 5 GEN 9780726474 0 WL-30

7 3007 KRISHNA LASHMI PASWAN MALE 24-08-2016 5 GEN 7837090973 0 WL-31

32 3032 VISHAL SUNIL MALE 12/3/2017 5 SC 7627785096 0 WL-32

27 3027 SAMUAL BALWINDER KUMAR MALE 4/7/2015 5 SC 8699811629 0 WL-33

6 3006 KAVYA BALJINDER SINGH FEMALE 12/4/2016 5 OBC 8283980437 0 WL-34

28 3028 ANSU BAGADI GAGANDEEP MALE 12/12/2016 5 SC 7884929841 0 WL-35

40 3040 SARABROOP KAUR NAVNEET SINGH FEMALE 25-06-2016 5 OBC 9357272781 0 WL-36

9 3009 ANKITA VICKY FEMALE 16-11-2016 5 GEN 7009250285 0 WL-37

18 3018 JASLEEN KAUR CHOUHANGURVINDER SINGH FEMALE 31-03-2017 5 GEN 7986062291 0 WL-38
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11 3011 SANIDHYA NOTIYAL SATENDER KUMAR FEMALE
24-04-2016

1 SC 9760605288 0 1

3 3003 RADHIKA SUBHASH KUMAR (MONA) FEMALE
17-08-2015

1 SC 7496902951 0 WL-01

5 3005
GURNOORDEEP 
SINGH BALKAUR SINGH MALE

27-11-2016
1 SC 6280813495 0 WL-02

21 3021 PARHEEN PREET NEERAJ KUMAR FEMALE
6/8/2016

5 SC 8054444070 0 WL-03

32 3032 VISHAL SUNIL MALE
12/3/2017

5 SC 7627785096 0 WL-04

28 3028 ANSU BAGADI GAGANDEEP MALE
12/12/2016

5 SC 7884929841 0 WL-05

33 3033 ANJLI HANSH RAJ FEMALE
22-08-2016

5 SC 8556080827 0 WL-06

20 3020 YASHASVI RAVI FEMALE
13-08-2016

5 SC 9996668250 0 WL-07

27 3027 SAMUAL BALWINDER KUMAR MALE
4/7/2015

5 SC 8699811629 0 WL-08
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34 3034 SADIA ANJUM MADAD HUSSAIN FEMALE 30-03-2017 1 ST 9682560737 3 1
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19 3019 ROHIT YADAV PINTU KUMAR YADAV MALE 20-06-2016 1 OBC 8082268360 3 1

25 3025 NISHI KRISHNA KUMAR FEMALE 14-03-2017 1 OBC 9018527771 3 2

41 3041 SNEHA KUNTAL RAVI KUMAR FEMALE 25-03-2017 1 OBC 9103174504 3 WL-01

38 3038 YASHVI BANCHHOR DEVENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 23/5/2016 1 OBC 8208837572 2 WL-02

37 3037 YUVAN BANCHHOR DEVENDRA KUMAR MALE 23/5/2016 1 OBC 8208837572 2 WL-03

36 3036 VARTIKA RAY RAJESH KUMAR FEMALE 5/2/2017 1 OBC 9588512908 2 WL-04

15 3015 RAJVEER KUNWAR PAL MALE 25-11-2016 1 OBC 9936294601 2 WL-05

12 3012 SHIVAM SWAMI MAHENDERA KUMAR MALE 3/1/2017 1 OBC 9529840780 0 WL-06

22 3022 HIMASHU LUCKY KUMAR MALE 30-11-2015 5 OBC 9417229085 0 WL-07

40 3040 SARABROOP KAUR NAVNEET SINGH FEMALE 25-06-2016 5 OBC 9357272781 0 WL-08

6 3006 KAVYA BALJINDER SINGH FEMALE 12/4/2016 5 OBC 8283980437 0 WL-09
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15 4015 PARI KUMARI
RITESH KUMAR 

SINGH FEMALE 6/7/2016 1 GEN 8876259500 3 1

21 4021 DIVYANSHI SAMAL DAITRI AMAL FEMALE 8/3/2016 1 GEN 9340372289 3 2

3 4003 LAVANYA.L.S LIVISH.R FEMALE 22/3/2016 1 OBC 8899176621 2 3

5 4005 SWARNIKA SHUBH PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE 29/1/2015 1 OBC 7985697976 2 4

9 4009 SHOURYA THAKUR SATISH KUMAR MALE 19/3/2016 1 GEN 8350929438 2 5

16 4016 AYUSHMAN ROBIN KUMAR MALE 1/1/2016 1 OBC 7060029980 2 6

12 4012 REDHI ROSHAN LAL FEMALE 7/10/2015 1 GEN 7051186320 1 7

8 4008 NAVJOT SINGH JASPAL SINGH MALE 23/12/2015 1 SC 8698591540 0 8

1 4001 PARNEET SINGH NIRMAL SINGH MALE 1/9/2015 5 SC 9814226082 0 9

2 4002 VIVANDEEP SINGH RAJ SINGH MALE 7/5/2015 5 GEN 9724304038 0 10

4 4004 KUNAL
KRISHAN KUMAR 
TIWARI MALE 8/11/2015 5 GEN 7526974963 0 11

6 4006 DEVANSH TYAGI UMESH TYAGI MALE 5/8/2015 5 GEN 8725915709 0 12

7 4007 NAKSH BALRAM MALE 12/1/2015 5 SC 7888544933 0 13

10 4010 NIHARIKA KUMARI SANDEEP KUMAR FEMALE 5/6/2015 5 SC 9888709376 0 14

11 4011 MANVEER SINGH
GURMANDER 

SINGH MALE 3/12/2015 5 SC 9888879660 0 15

13 4013 JIGAR SHARMA AMIT MALE 5/3/2016 5 GEN 8816932999 0 16

14 4014 GAYTRI KUMARI DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE 23/1/2016 5 GEN 6206391488 0 17

17 4017 DILPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH FEMALE 28/11/2015 5 SC 7508608109 0 18

18 4018 PASHVI PARMOD KUMAR FEMALE 15/9/2015 5 GEN 9136655355 0 19

19 4019 ADITYA CHOUDHARY BHAGAWANA RAM MALE 5/10/2015 5 GEN 6367866991 0 20

20 4020 POONAM MOHANLAL FEMALE 6/12/2015 5 SC 9041559867 0 21

22 4022 ARMAAN PREM SINGH MALE 23-11-2015 5 SC 9988884945 0 22
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33 5033 NITYA SHREE DEEPAK PREM FEMALE 19-09-2015 1 SC 7017513278 4 1

46 5046 LOVE MALIK KULDIP MALE 5/2/2016 1 GEN 9817510044 4 2

48 5048 VIVAAN HARISH KUMAR FEMALE 15-03-2015 1 GEN 9887047873 4 3

52 5052 JASHN KAUSHAL MAHENDRA KUMAR MALE 30-9-2015 1 GEN 8349576116 4 4

22 5022 VEDA VINAYAN VINAYAN. V FEMALE 8/5/2015 1 OBC 8529551151 3 5

20 5020 SAMRATH PANDEY SAUSHANT PANDEY MALE 14-09-2015 1 GEN 7905692454 3 6

18 5018 AKSHITH . A ABHILASH VP MALE 14-06-2015 1 GEN 6005432289 3 7

23 5023 HIMASHU RAJ RAVI RAJAN JHA MALE 25-05-2015 1 GEN 9304848134 3 8

25 5025 DHAVLE SHREYA SHIVAJI DHAVLE SHIVAJI SHAEBRAO FEMALE 26-05-2015 1 OBC 9646027421 3 9

27 5027 MISTI TOMAR AMIT KUMAR TOMAR FEMALE 17-11-2015 1 OBC 7900919104 3 10

31 5031 VIRAJ WAVDANE DHRUV BHUJANG WAVDANE MALE 30-07-2015 1 OBC 9220847677 3 11

1 5001 MANSI RITIHISHA MANISI KUMAR SWAMY FEMALE 26-09-2014 1 GEN 9348799499 3 12

28 5028 ARADHYA TRIPATHI YOGESH PRASAD TRIPATHI FEMALE 10/1/2015 1 GEN 9455791512 3 WL-01

51 5051 PARIDHI SINGH ANKUSH KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 18-3-2015 1 GEN 8699357688 3 WL-02

7 5007 MANSI YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 1/11/2015 1 OBC 9761179718 3 WL-03

29 5029 AARADHY SAGAR SAWANT SAWANT SAGAR RAMCHANDRA MALE 5/4/2015 1 GEN 8533828383 3 WL-04

40 5040 UTKARSH SINGH GULAB INGH MALE 23-09-2015 1 OBC 8989692132 3 WL-05

34 5034 CH SHREYA CH DINESH KUMAR FEMALE 29-10-2015 1 GEN 9479050753 3 WL-06

59 5059 PAYAL KUMARI SATYADEV SINGH FEMALE 10/7/2015 1 GEN 8875028367 3 WL-07

39 5039 VIDHI CHANDRABHAN SINGH FEMALE 3/10/2015 1 GEN 9464526023 3 WL-08

21 5021 SATVIK SINGH VIVEK KUMAR SINGH MALE 15-12-2015 1 GEN 9956290605 3 WL-09

50 5050 KHUHMEET RAJESH FEMALE 24-9-2015 1 GEN 6140302109 3 WL-10

57 5057 HARSHIT CHOUDHARY DEVENDRA SINGH MALE 10/12/2014 1 GEN 9509586855 3 WL-11

61 5061 GAMYA BADGOTI ASHOK KUMAR MEENA MALE 14/4/2015 2 GEN 9909906062 2 WL-12

54 5054 CHINTMA GAYATHRI CHINTAMA LAKSHMANA RAO FEMALE 22-10-2015 1 OBC 9676882376 2 WL-13

49 5049 AVNI CHOUDHARY SULTAN SINGH FEMALE 11/9/2015 1 GEN 9991819009 2 WL-14

9 5009 AMANJOT KAUR KAMAL SINGH FEMALE 10/8/2015 1 GEN 8875448209 2 WL-15

35 5035 RAMKESH SATENDER SINGH MALE 11/12/2013 1 OBC 9760530511 2 WL-16

14 5014 BHAWANA YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV FEMALE 10/11/2015 1 OBC 8414845960 2 WL-17

32 5032 YASH YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE 25-08-2015 1 OBC 7014347871 2 WL-18

17 5017 DHRUV RATANDEEP SONAVANE SONAVANE RATANDEEP KAILAS MALE 20-01-2015 1 GEN 8004901187 2 WL-19

24 5024 HRIDAY ANSH GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA MALE 3/6/2014 1 OBC 9199555221 2 WL-20

16 5016 TANUSH CHAKARBORTY RAKHILAL CHAKARBORTY MALE 22-08-2015 1 OBC 9630102007 2 WL-21
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44 5044 SONAM YADAV PINTU KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 14-02-2015 1 OBC 8082268360 2 WL-22

10 5010 NAVJOT BHATIA AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 28-03-2016 1 GEN 9418572793 2 WL-23

58 5058 D VARHITA DD REDDY FEMALE 5/9/2015 1 OBC 7729092866 2 WL-24

5 5005 IPSU BISWAS PRODIP BISWAS MALE 4/10/2015 1 GEN 7407453098 1 WL-25

15 5015 NAVYA KUMARI DHARMENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 14-10-2014 1 GEN 6200914477 1 WL-26

43 5043 RACHIT ANIL KUMAR MALE 10/2/2015 1 OBC 9467682902 0 WL-27

3 5003 DHRUV CHAHAR RAHUL KUMAR MALE 17-06-2014 1 GEN 9720180170 0 WL-28

19 5019 TANVI CHAUHAN GAURAV CHAUHAN FEMALE 29-02-2016 1 GEN 8218699694 0 WL-29

60 5060 ANSH MEENA AJAY RAM MEENA MALE 1/4/2016 1 ST 9779239466 0 WL-30

38 5038 DEVYANSH SINGH SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 19-07-2015 1 EWS 6283798178 0 WL-31

56 5056 EKAMVEER KAUR HARWINDER SINGH FEMALE 7/10/2014 1 GEN 9915831851 0 WL-32

55 5055 NAKSH BALRAM MALE 12/11/2015 5 GEN 7888544933 0 WL-33

30 5030 NAVDEEP RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 29-06-2015 5 SC 9878563088 0 WL-34

47 5047 SHIVANYA MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 14-01-2016 5 GEN 9653152705 0 WL-35

12 5012 SRASHTI ARYA ABHY ARYA FEMALE 8/6/2015 5 SC 8269496860 0 WL-36

11 5011 JAMES ANAND KUMAR MALE 22-08-2015 5 SC 9876255007 0 WL-37

6 5006 ANSHVEER SINGH BHULLAR GOVIND SINGH BHULLAR MALE 20-02-2015 5 GEN 9041400154 0 WL-38

37 5037 RUJAL SURESH KUMAR MALE 14-01-2015 5 SC 9888169706 0 WL-39

53 5053 SENTTY MOHAN LAL MALE 22-5-2014 5 SC 9041559867 0 WL-40

36 5036 LACHMI AKHLESH FEMALE 22-10-2014 5 SC 8728028208 0 WL-41

2 5002 PARAS RISHPAL MALE 22-07-2015 5 OBC 9464197508 0 WL-42

13 5013 AVREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH FEMALE 3/3/2015 5 SC 9914477459 0 WL-43

4 5004 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAVI KESHAV FEMALE 14-07-2015 5 SC 9056746114 0 WL-44

42 5042 RISHIKA RAJKUMAR FEMALE 10/2/2015 5 ST 9872098232 0 WL-45

8 5008 MANKIRAT SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 30-12-2015 5 SC 9041519061 0 WL-46

26 5026 LAKSHITA SONAM MEHNDIRATTA FEMALE 15-08-2014 5 GEN 8448322138 0 WL-47

41 5041 MANAN SAINI DEEPAK MALE 19-10-2014 5 OBC 9896777293 0 WL-48

45 5045 GURVIR SINGH OMKAR SINGH MALE 9/12/2015 5 GEN 7888341676 0 WL-49
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33 5033 NITYA SHREE DEEPAK PREM FEMALE 19-09-2015 1 SC 7017513278 4 1

30 5030 NAVDEEP RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 29-06-2015 5 SC 9878563088 0 2

36 5036 LACHMI AKHLESH FEMALE 22-10-2014 5 SC 8728028208 0 3

13 5013 AVREET KAUR JAGTAR SINGH FEMALE 3/3/2015 5 SC 9914477459 0 WL-01

53 5053 SENTTY MOHAN LAL MALE 22-5-2014 5 SC 9041559867 0 WL-02

37 5037 RUJAL SURESH KUMAR MALE 14-01-2015 5 SC 9888169706 0 WL-03

12 5012 SRASHTI ARYA ABHY ARYA FEMALE 8/6/2015 5 SC 8269496860 0 WL-04

4 5004 ANUSHKA KUMARI RAVI KESHAV FEMALE 14-07-2015 5 SC 9056746114 0 WL-05

8 5008 MANKIRAT SANJEEV KUMAR MALE 30-12-2015 5 SC 9041519061 0 WL-06

11 5011 JAMES ANAND KUMAR MALE 22-08-2015 5 SC 9876255007 0 WL-07
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60 5060 ANSH MEENA AJAY RAM MEENA MALE 1/4/2016 1 ST 9779239466 0 1

42 5042 RISHIKA RAJKUMAR FEMALE 10/2/2015 5 ST 9872098232 0 2
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35 5035 RAMKESH (disability) SATENDER SINGH MALE 11/12/2013 1 OBC 9760530511 2 1

31 5031 VIRAJ WAVDANE DHRUV BHUJANG WAVDANE MALE 30-07-2015 1 OBC 9220847677 3 2

7 5007 MANSI YADAV PRAVEEN KUMAR FEMALE 1/11/2015 1 OBC 9761179718 3 3

25 5025 DHAVLE SHREYA SHIVAJI DHAVLE SHIVAJI SHAEBRAO FEMALE 26-05-2015 1 OBC 9646027421 3 4

40 5040 UTKARSH SINGH GULAB INGH MALE 23-09-2015 1 OBC 8989692132 3 5

22 5022 VEDA VINAYAN VINAYAN. V FEMALE 8/5/2015 1 OBC 8529551151 3 6

27 5027 MISTI TOMAR AMIT KUMAR TOMAR FEMALE 17-11-2015 1 OBC 7900919104 3 WL-01

16 5016 TANUSH CHAKARBORTY RAKHILAL CHAKARBORTY MALE 22-08-2015 1 OBC 9630102007 2 WL-02

54 5054 CHINTMA GAYATHRI CHINTAMA LAKSHMANA RAO FEMALE 22-10-2015 1 OBC 9676882376 2 WL-03

24 5024 HRIDAY ANSH GUPTA JAY PRAKASH GUPTA MALE 3/6/2014 1 OBC 9199555221 2 WL-04

44 5044 SONAM YADAV PINTU KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 14-02-2015 1 OBC 8082268360 2 WL-05

14 5014 BHAWANA YADAV DHARMENDRA YADAV FEMALE 10/11/2015 1 OBC 8414845960 2 WL-06

58 5058 D VARHITA DD REDDY FEMALE 5/9/2015 1 OBC 7729092866 2 WL-07

32 5032 YASH YADAV RAJENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE 25-08-2015 1 OBC 7014347871 2 WL-08

43 5043 RACHIT ANIL KUMAR MALE 10/2/2015 1 OBC 9467682902 0 WL-09

2 5002 PARAS RISHPAL MALE 22-07-2015 5 OBC 9464197508 0 WL-10

41 5041 MANAN SAINI DEEPAK MALE 19-10-2014 5 OBC 9896777293 0 WL-11
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5 6005 ROJY BISWAS RANJIT BISWAS FEMALE 1/7/2014 1 GEN 7000306150 4 1

9 6009 SATYARTH YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV MALE 10/4/2014 1 OBC 6005176036 4 2

4 6004 SUDHANSHU SATYA NARAYAN MALE 21-09-2013 1 GEN 7889813236 3 3

7 6007 PARAMJEET SINGH BHATIA AJAY KUMAR5 MALE 29-01-2015 1 GEN 9418572793 3 4

13 6013 NAINSI THAKUR SATISH KUMAR FEMALE 6/1/2014 1 GEN 9350929438 3 5

15 6015 GARISHAKURTHI VIHAN RAJ GOPI GARISHAKURTHI MALE 13-10-2014 1 OBC 6300836849 3 6

20 6020 SHAFIYA SALIM BAGWAN SALIM GANIBHAI BHAGWAN FEMALE 6/7/2014 1 GEN 8788501265 3 7

30 6030 PRIYANKA UPENDER KUMAR MALIK FEMALE 26-04-2014 1 GEN 9438119536 3 8

33 6033 ISHAN RAJ AJEET KUMAR MALE 21-01-2014 1 GEN 8054061629 3 9

41 6041 SABIA ANJUM MADAD HUSSAIN FEMALE 16-10-2013 1 ST 9682560737 3 10

45 6045 PRANGYA PARAMITA ARUNA KUMAR FEMALE 7/4/2014 1 GEN 8145195907 3 11

18 6018 PRATEEK RAVINDER MALE 31-07-2014 1 GEN 9953093159 3 WL-01

34 6034 YOGITA YADAV SACHIN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 28-01-2014 1 OBC 9149377060 3 WL-02

40 6040 PRABHJOT KAUR JATINDER SINGH FEMALE 29-10-2014 1 SC 9728509814 2 WL-03

43 6043 MUGDHA NIRANJAN KUMAR FEMALE 5/6/2014 1 SC 9807555084 2 WL-04

12 6012 TRIPTI RAI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-08-2014 1 OBC 9304735040 2 WL-05

27 6027 PIHU SHARMA RAJINDER SHARMA FEMALE 24-10-2014 1 GEN 9879564171 2 WL-06

48 6048 RUDRAKSHA PAL JANUKI PRASAD MALE 7/7/2014 1 OBC 9877764897 2 WL-07

42 6042 VANSHIKA YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE 21-7-2014 1 OBC 8580733013 2 WL-08

14 6014 SUHAM DEBNATH SUSHANTA DEBNATH MALE 5/9/2013 1 OBC 7005292016 2 WL-09

17 6017 NANDANI RAJ DHARMENDER KUMAR MALE 21-05-2013 1 GEN 6200914477 2 WL-10

31 6031 PARINITI KRISHNA KUMAR FEMALE 16-07-2014 1 OBC 9018527771 2 WL-11

19 6019 MANSI NAVNATH JADHAV NAVNATH RAMDAS JADHAV FEMALE 3/7/2014 1 GEN 9325136580 2 WL-12

21 6021 HUNAR CHODHARY SULTAN SINGH FEMALE 28-06-2014 1 GEN 9991819009 2 WL-13

35 6035 ISHIKA RAJESH KUMAR PATEL FEMALE 14-03-2014 1 OBC 9464617629 1 WL-14

23 6023 JASWANTH. P PARTHEEBAN N MALE 20-05-2014 1 GEN 8299125674 1 WL-15

37 6037 HIMANSHU SANDEEP MALE 27/2/2015 1 SC 9779240196 0 WL-16

26 6026 RUPAM SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 2/8/2013 1 OBC 9507254249 0 WL-17

6 6006 SAWATI MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA FEMALE 1/10/2014 1 ST 0 WL-18

44 6044 VISHAKHA MEENA DESHRAJ MEENA FEMALE 26/2/2015 1 ST - 0 WL-19

11 6011 ANUPRABHA RAO ANOOP KUMAR FEMALE 18-09-2013 1 SC 9616641942 0 WL-20

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
provisional admission list for class Class-6 (2025-26)



36 6036 ISHU NANAVAT DESHRAJ MALE 24/6/2014 1 SC 9464254551 0 WL-21

47 6047 EKLOVYA YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV MALE 21/8/2013 5 OBC 9910996293 0 WL-22

2 6002 HARPREET SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MALE 30-06-2014 5 SC 7341183920 0 WL-23

51 6051 VARUN SINGH RAVINDER SINGH MALE 3/4/2014 5 SC 9501000734 0 WL-24

22 6022 MANAN SAINI DEEPAK MALE 19-10-2014 5 OBC 9896777293 0 WL-25

3 6003 LAKHWINDER SINGH BITTU SINGH MALE 16-08-2014 5 SC 9872108966 0 WL-26

29 6029 GURNOORVIR SINGH JAGPREET SINGH MALE 16-11-2013 5 GEN 9872032172 0 WL-27

28 6028 LAKSH RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR MALE 21-06-2013 5 OBC 966166222 0 WL-28

32 6032 ROHAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE 25-04-2013 5 SC 9855256100 0 WL-29

24 6024 BHUVANPREET NAAGAR ASHU RAM MALE 6/11/2013 5 SC 8847602149 0 WL-30

25 6025 AVNEET KAUR SATNAM SINGH FEMALE 12/12/2013 5 SC 9478276737 0 WL-31

49 6049 VIDYAAN MANOJ KUMAR MALE 25/6/2014 5 SC 9855789083 0 WL-32

1 6001 SATYAM KUMAR PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MALE 25-03-2014 5 OBC 7301772317 0 WL-33

10 6010 HARMAN MALKEET SINGH MALE 22-10-2013 5 SC 9988975882 0 WL-34

8 6008 SHIVAM RAMASHRAYA CHAUHAN MALE 3/5/2013 5 OBC 9781543046 0 WL-35

16 6016 HARDIK DINESH KUMAR MALE 2/8/2013 5 OBC 9646286211 0 WL-36

38 6038 GAUTAM SURINDER SINGH MALE 17/9/2013 5 SC 9524981000 0 WL-37

39 6039 RIDHIMA JOGINDER FEMALE 26/9/2014 5 GEN 9992232118 0 WL-38

50 6050 LAVANYA BALJEET FEMALE 4/12/2014 5 GEN 7056573454 0 WL-39

46 6046 LUCKY PAPPI FEMALE 26/11/2013 5 SC 9988561950 0 WL-40
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40 6040 PRABHJOT KAUR JATINDER SINGH FEMALE 29-10-2014 1 SC 9728509814 2 1

43 6043 MUGDHA NIRANJAN KUMAR FEMALE 5/6/2014 1 SC 9807555084 2 2

37 6037 HIMANSHU SANDEEP MALE 27/2/2015 1 SC 9779240196 0 3

36 6036 ISHU NANAVAT DESHRAJ MALE 24/6/2014 1 SC 9464254551 0 WL-01

11 6011 ANUPRABHA RAO ANOOP KUMAR FEMALE 18-09-2013 1 SC 9616641942 0 WL-02

51 6051 VARUN SINGH RAVINDER SINGH MALE 3/4/2014 5 SC 9501000734 0 WL-03

2 6002 HARPREET SINGH SANDEEP SINGH MALE 30-06-2014 5 SC 7341183920 0 WL-04

38 6038 GAUTAM SURINDER SINGH MALE 17/9/2013 5 SC 9524981000 0 WL-05

10 6010 HARMAN MALKEET SINGH MALE 22-10-2013 5 SC 9988975882 0 WL-06

24 6024 BHUVANPREET NAAGAR ASHU RAM MALE 6/11/2013 5 SC 8847602149 0 WL-07

32 6032 ROHAN KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE 25-04-2013 5 SC 9855256100 0 WL-08

3 6003 LAKHWINDER SINGH BITTU SINGH MALE 16-08-2014 5 SC 9872108966 0 WL-09

49 6049 VIDYAAN MANOJ KUMAR MALE 25/6/2014 5 SC 9855789083 0 WL-10

46 6046 LUCKY PAPPI FEMALE 26/11/2013 5 SC 9988561950 0 WL-11

25 6025 AVNEET KAUR SATNAM SINGH FEMALE 12/12/2013 5 SC 9478276737 0 WL-12
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41 6041 SABIA ANJUM MADAD HUSSAIN FEMALE 16-10-2013 1 ST 9682560737 3 1

44 6044 VISHAKHA MEENA DESHRAJ MEENA FEMALE 26/2/2015 1 ST - 0 2

6 6006 SAWATI MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA FEMALE 1/10/2014 1 ST 0 WL-01
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9 6009 SATYARTH YADAV SATISH KUMAR YADAV MALE 10/4/2014 1 OBC 6005176036 4 1

15 6015 GARISHAKURTHI VIHAN RAJ GOPI GARISHAKURTHI MALE 13-10-2014 1 OBC 6300836849 3 2

34 6034 YOGITA YADAV SACHIN KUMAR YADAV FEMALE 28-01-2014 1 OBC 9149377060 3 3

42 6042 VANSHIKA YADAV NARENDRA KUMAR YADAV MALE 21-7-2014 1 OBC 8580733013 2 4

14 6014 SUHAM DEBNATH SUSHANTA DEBNATH MALE 5/9/2013 1 OBC 7005292016 2 5

31 6031 PARINITI KRISHNA KUMAR FEMALE 16-07-2014 1 OBC 9018527771 2 6

48 6048 RUDRAKSHA PAL JANUKI PRASAD MALE 7/7/2014 1 OBC 9877764897 2 WL-01

12 6012 TRIPTI RAI MUKESH KUMAR FEMALE 19-08-2014 1 OBC 9304735040 2 WL-02

35 6035 ISHIKA RAJESH KUMAR PATEL FEMALE 14-03-2014 1 OBC 9464617629 1 WL-03

26 6026 RUPAM SINGH AJIT KUMAR SINGH FEMALE 2/8/2013 1 OBC 9507254249 0 WL-04

47 6047 EKLOVYA YADAV VINOD KUMAR YADAV MALE 21/8/2013 5 OBC 9910996293 0 WL-05

28 6028 LAKSH RAJ SUBHASH KUMAR MALE 21-06-2013 5 OBC 966166222 0 WL-06

16 6016 HARDIK DINESH KUMAR MALE 2/8/2013 5 OBC 9646286211 0 WL-07

22 6022 MANAN SAINI DEEPAK MALE 19-10-2014 5 OBC 9896777293 0 WL-08

8 6008 SHIVAM RAMASHRAYA CHAUHAN MALE 3/5/2013 5 OBC 9781543046 0 WL-09

1 6001 SATYAM KUMAR PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MALE 25-03-2014 5 OBC 7301772317 0 WL-10

obc ncl provisional admission list for class Class-6 (2025-26)
PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
sc provisional admission list for class Class-6 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
st provisional admission list for class Class-6 (2025-26)
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1 7001 ANSHUMAN MECH BANESWAR MECH MALE 5/4/2013 1 ST 6284830945 4 1

19 7019 ANJANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV FEMALE 5/10/2013 1 OBC 7765925129 4 2

6 7006 ARUSHI ISHWAR SINGH FEMALE 26/8/2013 1 GEN 8092787995 3 3

11 7011 RISHAB RATHORE SANJEEV RATHORE MALE 11/11/2012 1 OBC 9456115328 3 4

16 7016 VANSH YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE 19/2/2013 1 OBC 8000928871 3 5

17 7017 JEEVIKA MEENA PAPPU KUMAR MEENA FEMALE 1/12/2013 1 ST 9622034010 3 6

34 7034 BOROLE JEEVAN HREERAM SHREERAM MALE 3/10/2013 1 GEN 8459509630 3 7

35 7035 CHANDRA PRAKAH SINGH DEVENDRA SINGH MALE 3/10/2012 1 GEN 8279301418 3 8

41 7041 BHUMI GAUTAM HORI LAL FEMALE 21/07/2013 1 SC 9800583010 3 9

25 7025 ISHITA ASHOK KUMAR FEMALE 14/10/2013 1 GEN 9467418868 2 10

20 7020 RISHIT SUBHASH MEENA MALE 20/2/2014 1 ST 9929722052 2 11

21 7021 KOTA NIHAL BAHNU PRASHAD BHANU MALE 28/3/2013 1 SC 8341255509 2 WL-01

22 7022 ANAMIKA SINGH ARVIND SINGH FEMALE 7/2/2013 1 GEN 9179439651 2 WL-02

33 7033 ARYAN RAJUR NAKUL SINGH MALE 4/4/2013 1 GEN 8146316285 2 WL-03

12 7012 KIRAN KAUR KAMAL SINGH FEMALE 20/9/2013 1 GEN 8875448209 2 WL-04

39 7039 SHREYAN BERA RATAN CHANDRA BERA MALE 10/7/2013 1 GEN 7807485995 2 WL-05

15 7015 ARSHA SUNIL SUNIL KUMAR R FEMALE 12/2/2013 1 GEN 8619059181 2 WL-06

9 7009 BHOOMIKA DARSHAN SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE 17/8/2013 1 GEN 8527047665 2 WL-07

18 7018 SOUNODIP DEB ADIKARI DIPANKAR DEB ADHIKARI MALE 21/4/2013 1 SC 7319405559 2 WL-08

4 7004 MEHAKDEEP KAUR SUKHJIT SINGH FEMALE 22/12/2012 1 SC 6006956401 1 WL-09

26 7026 K.ANANYA SHREE S.KARUNA MOORTHY FEMALE 22/10/2013 1 GEN 8250993697 1 WL-10

23 7023 POORVI DEEPAK KUMAR FEMALE 1/11/2012 1 GEN 7304170826 0 WL-11

13 7013 GURSIMRANPREET KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE 8/9/2013 1 SC 8597083996 0 WL-12

36 7036 SHRI RAJ LAXMAN HONGEKAR LAXMAN HONGEKAR MALE 22/3/2013 1 GEN 7470657173 0 WL-13

31 7031 DEEPANSHU SANDEEP MALE 15/6/2013 1 SC 9779240196 0 WL-14

8 7008 GARV SHOKEEN VINOD MALE 20/9/2013 2 GEN 9891424782 1 WL-15

42 7042 SAMRIDHI ROHIT SINGLA FEMALE 22-08-2013 3 GEN 0 WL-16

29 7029 KIRITI ARUN AGGARWAL FEMALE 7/10/2012 5 EWS 9872969535 0 WL-17

14 7014 HARJEET MALKEET SINGH FEMALE 29/10/2012 5 SC 9988975881 0 WL-18

27 7027 LAKSH HEMRAJ MALE 15/6/2012 5 SC 8360604098 0 WL-19

32 7032 AMANDEEP SINGH HANS RAJ MALE 1/1/2013 5 SC 8556080827 0 WL-20

3 7003 PRADUMAN PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MALE 28/8/2012 5 OBC 7301272312 0 WL-21

7 7007 EKAMJOT SINGH SIDHU KAMALJIT SINGH MALE 4/8/2013 5 OBC 9780799211 0 WL-22

5 7005 MANU RAJU MANDAL MALE 24/8/2012 5 SC 9988345075 0 WL-23

43 7043 DAKSHA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-01-2013 5 SC 9872990493 0 WL-24

38 7038 NAKSH SINGLA SATIH SINGLA MALE 28-04-2013 5 GEN 9814141488 0 WL-25

40 7040 KUSHAGRA CHANWRIA RAJESH KUMAR MALE 13-08-2012 5 SC 8000726766 0 WL-26

28 7028 HARSHIT KUMAR GARG SUSHIL KUMAR GARG MALE 9/7/2013 5 GEN 9988541286 0 WL-27

24 7024 YASHAWANI RAVI FEMALE 23/2/2014 5 SC 9996668250 0 WL-28

2 7002 ISHRAJ KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE 8/4/2013 5 SC 6239276282 0 WL-29

30 7030 ANJEL HARPREET SINGH FEMALE 4/5/2013 5 GEN 9914992888 0 WL-30

10 7010 AARADHYA BANSAL VICKY FEMALE 13/2/2014 5 GEN 7009250285 0 WL-31

37 7037 SUNAINA RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 4/2/2013 5 SC 9878563088 0 WL-32

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
provisional admission list for class Class-7 (2025-26)
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41 7041 BHUMI GAUTAM HORI LAL FEMALE 21/07/2013 1 SC 9800583010 3 1

18 7018 SOUNODIP DEB ADIKARI DIPANKAR DEB ADHIKARI MALE 21/4/2013 1 SC 7319405559 2 2

21 7021 KOTA NIHAL BAHNU PRASHAD BHANU MALE 28/3/2013 1 SC 8341255509 2 3

4 7004 MEHAKDEEP KAUR SUKHJIT SINGH FEMALE 22/12/2012 1 SC 6006956401 1 WL-01

31 7031 DEEPANSHU SANDEEP MALE 15/6/2013 1 SC 9779240196 0 WL-02

13 7013 GURSIMRANPREET KAUR GURDEV SINGH FEMALE 8/9/2013 1 SC 8597083996 0 WL-03

43 7043 DAKSHA RAJ KUMAR FEMALE 25-01-2013 5 SC 9872990493 0 WL-04

37 7037 SUNAINA RANI AJAY KUMAR FEMALE 4/2/2013 5 SC 9878563088 0 WL-05

5 7005 MANU RAJU MANDAL MALE 24/8/2012 5 SC 9988345075 0 WL-06

27 7027 LAKSH HEMRAJ MALE 15/6/2012 5 SC 8360604098 0 WL-07

24 7024 YASHAWANI RAVI FEMALE 23/2/2014 5 SC 9996668250 0 WL-08

14 7014 HARJEET MALKEET SINGH FEMALE 29/10/2012 5 SC 9988975881 0 WL-09

40 7040 KUSHAGRA CHANWRIA RAJESH KUMAR MALE 13-08-2012 5 SC 8000726766 0 WL-10

2 7002 ISHRAJ KUMAR ARUN KUMAR MALE 8/4/2013 5 SC 6239276282 0 WL-11

32 7032 AMANDEEP SINGH HANS RAJ MALE 1/1/2013 5 SC 8556080827 0 WL-12
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1 7001 ANSHUMAN MECH BANESWAR MECH MALE 5/4/2013 1 ST 6284830945 4 1

17 7017 JEEVIKA MEENA PAPPU KUMAR MEENA FEMALE 1/12/2013 1 ST 9622034010 3 WL-01

20 7020 RISHIT SUBHASH MEENA MALE 20/2/2014 1 ST 9929722052 2 WL-02
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19 7019 ANJANI KUMARI SANTOSH YADAV FEMALE 5/10/2013 1 OBC 7765925129 4 1

11 7011 RISHAB RATHORE SANJEEV RATHORE MALE 11/11/2012 1 OBC 9456115328 3 2

16 7016 VANSH YADAV SURESH CHAND YADAV MALE 19/2/2013 1 OBC 8000928871 3 3

3 7003 PRADUMAN PATEL RAJESH KUMAR PATEL MALE 28/8/2012 5 OBC 7301272312 0 4

7 7007 EKAMJOT SINGH SIDHU KAMALJIT SINGH MALE 4/8/2013 5 OBC 9780799211 0 5

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
obc ncl provisional admission list for class Class-7 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
sc provisional admission list for class Class-7 (2025-26)

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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13 8013 VANSHIKA RAVINDER FEMALE 27/12/2012 1 GEN 9953093159 4 1

14 8014 KUSH KULDIP MALE 9/9/2012 1 GEN 9817510044 4 2

19 8019 THEERTHA. ER DINESH KUMAR .P.K FEMALE 29-11-2012 1 GEN 7478408242 4 3

20 8020 BHAGYASHRI SAMAL DAITRI SAMAL FEMALE 16-12-2012 1 GEN 7606977852 4 4

1 8001 SHUBHAM DEHINGIA MINTU DEHINGIA MALE 18/5/2012 1 OBC 6283412282 3 5

17 8017 RAJBIR SINGH RITESH KUMAR SINGH MALE 14/5/2012 1 GEN 8876259500 3 6

23 8023 DEEPAK KUMAR SATYADEV SINGH MALE 22-10-2011 1 GEN 8875028367 3 7

9 8009 KRITIKA CHOUHAN SURENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN FEMALE 19/10/2011 1 GEN 9610066734 2 8

7 8007 AKSHAY S SUNIL KUMAR R MALE 7/9/2011 1 GEN 8619059181 2 9

16 8016 ALOK KUMAR DANDAK BRIJESH KUMAR MALE 28/5/2012 1 OBC 9760189609 2 10

2 8002 RISHAV SUNIL KUMAR RAI MALE 5/9/2012 1 GEN 7404944203 2 WL-01

8 8008 MANIKA SHUBH PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE 7/9/2012 1 OBC 7985697976 2 WL-02

25 8025 LOVEKUSH JARODA MUKESH MEENA MALE 10/9/2011 1 GEN 797680844 2 WL-03

15 8015 MONISH P PARTHEEBAN N MALE 2/5/2012 1 GEN 8299125674 1 WL-04

6 8006 DHIRAJ MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE 20/3/2012 1 ST 9779239030 0 WL-05

18 8018 TANVI SWAMI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2013 1 OBC 9529840780 0 WL-06

24 8024 HAREKAMPREET SINGH SIDHU RAJPREET SINGH SIDHU MALE 12/9/2012 3 SC 9888430095 1 WL-07

27 8027 KHUSHAN GOYAL ASHOK KUMAR MALE 14-04-2012 5 GEN 9888323548 0 WL-08

4 8004 PREET SINGH KULDEEP SINGH MALE 11/2/2012 5 GEN 9813107417 0 WL-09

11 8011 JASKARAN SINGH TONY SINGH MALE 5/10/2012 5 SC 9815446948 0 WL-10

5 8005 HARPREET SINGH NIRMAL KUMAR MALE 7/2/2012 5 SC 9814226082 0 WL-11

3 8003 MOHAK KUMAR DHIRAJ KUMAR MALE 29/8/2011 5 GEN 9888837226 0 WL-12

22 8022 DRISHTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 6/8/2012 5 SC 9855789083 0 WL-13

12 8012 EKAMJOT SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH MALE 30/11/2012 5 SC 9463195020 0 WL-14

26 8026 GURNOOR KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH FEMALE 24-08-2012 5 OBC 9785186155 0 WL-15

21 8021 GAGANDEEP SINGH AMRIK MALE 30/7/2012 5 SC 9955520558 0 WL-16

10 8010 ADITI DHEERAJ KHANNA FEMALE 30/10/2012 5 SC 9914130530 0 WL-17

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
provisional admission list for class Class-8 (2025-26)
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24 8024 HAREKAMPREET SINGH SIDHU RAJPREET SINGH SIDHU MALE 12/9/2012 3 SC 9888430095 1 1

10 8010 ADITI DHEERAJ KHANNA FEMALE 30/10/2012 5 SC 9914130530 0 2

5 8005 HARPREET SINGH NIRMAL KUMAR MALE 7/2/2012 5 SC 9814226082 0 3

11 8011 JASKARAN SINGH TONY SINGH MALE 5/10/2012 5 SC 9815446948 0 WL-01

12 8012 EKAMJOT SINGH RAMANDEEP SINGH MALE 30/11/2012 5 SC 9463195020 0 WL-02

22 8022 DRISHTI MANOJ KUMAR FEMALE 6/8/2012 5 SC 9855789083 0 WL-03

21 8021 GAGANDEEP SINGH AMRIK MALE 30/7/2012 5 SC 9955520558 0 WL-04
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6 8006 DHIRAJ MEENA HAJARI LAL MEENA MALE 20/3/2012 1 ST 9779239030 0 1
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1 8001 SHUBHAM DEHINGIA MINTU DEHINGIA MALE 18/5/2012 1 OBC 6283412282 3 1

8 8008 MANIKA SHUBH PRAMOD KUMAR FEMALE 7/9/2012 1 OBC 7985697976 2 2

16 8016 ALOK KUMAR DANDAK BRIJESH KUMAR MALE 28/5/2012 1 OBC 9760189609 2 3

18 8018 TANVI SWAMI MAHENDRA KUMAR FEMALE 16-03-2013 1 OBC 9529840780 0 4

26 8026 GURNOOR KAUR SUKHDEEP SINGH FEMALE 24-08-2012 5 OBC 9785186155
0

5

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
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2 9002 AYAN PATRA ABHIJIT PATRA MALE 13/3/2011 1 GEN 9760484937 3 QUALIFIED 1

3 9003 HARMANDEEP KAUR BALKAUR SINGH FEMALE 18/10/2011 1 SC 6280813495 0 QUALIFIED 2

9 9009 GURSHRAN SINGH BALJIT SINGH MALE 5/4/2011 1 SC 9464073464 1 QUALIFIED 3

12 9012 ARYAN WAVDANE
DHRUV BHUJANG 
WAVDANE MALE 18/9/2010 1 OBC 9220847677 4 QUALIFIED 4

14 9014 DHANJOY BHUJEL
AMAR BAHADUR 
BHUJEL MALE 30/3/2011 1 OBC 9957281539 2 QUALIFIED 5

15 9015 AYUSH YADAV
AKHILESH KUMAR 
SINGH MALE 20/2/2012 1 OBC 9468372998 2 QUALIFIED 6

16 9016 SURUCHI RANI AJEET KUMAR FEMALE 5/11/2011 1 GEN 8054061629 3 QUALIFIED 7

17 9017 ADARSH KRISHNA NAWALESH KUMAR MALE 30/7/2010 1 GEN 7782049159 1 QUALIFIED 8

22 9021 RAHI SINGH RAWAT DEVENDRA SINGH MALE 12/6/2011 1 GEN 8279301418 3 QUALIFIED 9

5 9005 HARSHNOOR SHARMA SATPAL SHARMA MALE 27/8/2011 5 GEN 9592705182 0 QUALIFIED 10

11 9011 ADITI MAHESHWARI
ASHWANI 
MAHESHWARI FEMALE 18/11/2011 5 GEN 7986189596 0 QUALIFIED 11

18 9018 KOMALPREET KAUR GURPREET SINGH FEMALE 22/4/2011 5 SC 7508608109 0 QUALIFIED 12

PM SHRI K V NO 1 BATHINDA CANTT
PROVISIONAL LIST FOR ADMISSION CLASS-9 (2025-26)


